
Please send to: DR-WALTER GmbH, Leistungsabteilung (Claims Department), Eisenerzstrasse 34, 53819 Neunkirchen-Seelscheid, Germany
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Please pay the reimbursement into the following account:

Policy number

AGIAMONDO Group contract:  
Reimbursement claim form for aid workers in accordance with EhfG

Name of the account holder

AW-EH

Release from the duty of confidentiality

Place, date Signature

I hereby release doctors who are treating or who have treated me, hospitals, insurance companies, authorities and other places from their duty of confidentiality and authorise 
DR-WALTER GmbH / Generali Deutschland Krankenversicherung AG to collect all necessary information to allow them to investigate their duty to provide benefit.  
I confirm this by signing below.

Application for the reimbursement of health costs

Information about the insured person

Work address

E-mailTelephone number

Insured person’s surname Forename Date of birth

I hereby apply for the reimbursement of health costs which I have incurred. 

To this end I attach original copies of the documents according to the schedule.

DR-WALTER GmbH
Leistungsabteilung
Eisenerzstrasse 34
53819 Neunkirchen-Seelscheid
Germany

IBAN BIC 
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Please provide us with the following information about the following documents

Schedule

Id.  
No.

Id.  
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Issuer of the invoice /  
document

It is not possible to reimburse this invoice / this invoice can only be partially reimbursed because:

To be completed 
by the insurerTo be completed by you

Total reimbursement in Euros →

Date of  
invoice

Treatment / 
diagnosis

Amount of invoice  
with currency

Reimbursement 
in Euros

AGIAMONDO Group contract:  
Schedule of original documents sent for the purposes of reimbursement

Forename

Attachment to the reimbursement claim form dated (date)

Work address

Insured person’s surname

to the insured person 

to the issuer of the invoice 

to AGIAMONDO

Policy number
AW-EH
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